
APPRAISERS

Avison and Young

905 474 1155 

(Paul Stewart) paul.stewart@avisonyoung.com

55 Commerce Valley West,  Suite 

501, Markham, ON

 L3T 7V9

Antec Appraisal Group

647 427 4114

(Gus Dal Colle) gdalcolle@antecappraisals.com

4550 Highway 7, Suite 225, 

Woodbridge, On L4L 4Y7

CB Richard Ellis Valuation & 

Advisory Services

416 495 6275

(Dan Hayes) dan.hayes@cbre.com

2001 Sheppard Ave. E., Suite 300 

Toronto, ON  M2J 4Z8

Colliers International

416 643 3492 

(Jay Wong)

416 777 2200 

(main) Jay.Wong@colliers.com

181 Bay Street Suite 1400, 

Toronto, ON M5J 2V1

Larry Bedford & Associates

905 847 9700

(Larry Bedford) larry@bedford.com

300 North Service Road West, 

P.O. Box 60059, Oakville,Ontario, 

L6M 3H2

MPR Advisors

 

C: 416 477 9400

(Mark Penney) mpenney@mpradvisors.ca

Suite 220 3 Concorde Gate

Toronto, ON M3C 3N7

Veracity Real Estate 

Solutions 

1 877 216 9377 ext 2 

(Chris Dietrich) chris.dietrich@veracityres.com

300 Victoria St. N. Unit 9, 

Kitchener, ON N2H 6R9
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APPRAISERS

Cushman & Wakefield 416 359 2662 (Michael) Michael.Kaukonen@cushwake.com

161 Bay Street

Suite 1500

P.O. Box 602

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1

mailto:Michael.Kaukonen@cushwake.com

